
Sunday, April 24, 2016
    Intro Jumpers

Distance: 98 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Intro   8 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V08003  Whinney     39.48      5.48      0      0      0      0     5.48    1
       I08002  Tarlton     38.09      4.09      0      2      0      0     14.09   2
       I08001  Shock Top   No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim (FEO)  

Distance: 99 yards  SCT: 32 seconds    Intro  12 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       I12008  Garbo       18.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       I12001  Sam Wise    40.00      8.00      0      0      0      0     8.00    2
       I12002  Lyric       49.05      17.05     0      0      0      0     17.05   3
       I12003  Epic        60.00      28.00     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       I12004  Amber       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim (FEO)  
       I12005  Ozzy        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim (FEO)  
       I12009  Bing        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim (FEO)  
       I12010  Rosie       60.00      28.00     0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 99 yards  SCT: 32 seconds    Intro  16 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       I16001  Lewis       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim (FEO)  
       I16002  Dancer      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim (FEO)  
       I16003  Tanner      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim (FEO)  
       I16005  Strider     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 100 yards  SCT: 30 seconds    Intro  22 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       I22004  Trix        26.79      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00   1
       I22002  Giddy-Up    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim (FEO)  

Distance: 100 yards  SCT: 30 seconds    Intro  26 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       I26001  Bomber      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim (FEO)  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 5.6%



Sunday, April 24, 2016
    Intro Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Intro   8 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V08003  Whinney     43.17       0     1     1     1                   9 1
       I08001  Shock Top   43.10       0     0     1     7                  Elim (FEO)  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Intro  12 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       I12008  Garbo       39.39       1     0     3     9       20         45 1 Qualified
       I12002  Lyric       No Time     0     1     1     5                  13 2
       I12001  Sam Wise    No Time     0     1     1     0                   8 3
       I12003  Epic        39.80       0     0     1     4                  Elim  
       I12004  Amber       45.50       1     1     2     3                  Elim (FEO)  
       I12005  Ozzy        No Time     0     1     1     1                  Elim (FEO)  
       I12010  Rosie       No Time     0     0     0     0                  Elim  
       I12007  HOTS        Absent  
       I12009  Bing        Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Intro  16 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       I16005  Strider     No Time     0     0     1     1                   4 1
       I16002  Dancer      39.04       0     0     1     6       20         Elim (FEO)  
       I16001  Lewis       40.74       1     1     0     1                  Elim (FEO)  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Intro  22 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       I22004  Trix        36.58       1     0     0     4       20         31 1
       I22003  Elan        No Time     0     0     2     4                  Elim (FEO)  
       I22002  Giddy-Up    44.11       1     0     1     6                  Elim (FEO)  
       I22001  Udo         Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Intro  26 inch  Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       I26001  Bomber      No Time     1     1     4     1       20         Elim (FEO)  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 6.3%


